Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 08 May 2024

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

a AN

Race# 5

~ N

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Wig Buzz
Long Gully Girl
Spring Cory
Pedantic Miss
Where's Frank

Ebony Lilly

Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (2)
Temerity Sprite

Todd's Grace

Where's Molly

Oust The Plate

Colmar On Fire

Coobowie Boy

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Golden Gangster
Spring Maze
Where's Lolly
Long Gully Ted

Ballroom Belle

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Our Chaser
Spring Loreto
Stone Cut
Sand Dragon
Blonde Butterfly

Grand Magic

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (3)

Bowie's Sister
Pippa's Hero
Spring Ignite
Love My Key

Last

33.8
253
30.2
26.7
36.1
30.0

25.2
31.5
31.7
24.0
27.5
28.7

32.6
31.8
371
34.9
27.5

30.0
27.5
30.2
32.4
25.3
28.7

27.5
30.9
29.0
32.2

This

34.1
253
30.9
26.9
36.1
290.8

25.0
314
32.0
22.6
27.9
29.0

32.8
32.2
37.5
34.9
28.2

30.4
27.7
30.5
33.0
26.1
28.6

26.9
30.7
293
32.4

Variance

0.3
0.0
0.7
0.2
0.0
-0.2

-0.2
-0.1
0.3
-1.4
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.0
0.7

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.8
-0.1

-0.6
-0.2
0.3
0.2
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GAW Wednesday, 08 May 2024

Box Greyhound Last
7 Palace Prince 30.7
8 Spring Sophie 29.1

Race# 6 Masters/Provincial 2/400

1 Air Pumbaa 32.0
2 Clips 30.7
4 Lektra Lad 32.3
5 Flying Foo Foo 30.6
7 Velocity Zaylia 26.6
8 Foul Play 28.0

Race# 7 Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (1)

1 Sutton Ebony 25.4
2 Stunning Ethics 29.0
4 Aston Gillon 34.9
5 Know I'M One 324
7 Run On Rusty 30.0
8 On The Whisky's 23.6

Race# 8 Grade 6/Provincial 2/531

1 Well Played 33.9
2 Canungra Kid 33.2
3 They're Yours 30.8
4 Presley 28.6
6 All The Sass 29.9
7 Cyclone Jungle 26.2
8 Wait And See 28.4

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (4)

1 Last Channel 31.3
2 Spider From Mars 27.7
4 Aston Sparkling 26.5
5 He's No Diva 28.7
7 Midnight Token 24.8
8 Post Master 30.0

Race# 10 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (5)

1 Aston Pierro 30.3

This
30.7
29.5

32.0
30.8
32.0
31.0
26.7
28.2

253
28.7
35.0
32.4
30.3
23.7

34.0
33.4
30.7
28.6
30.0
26.3
28.6

311
27.3
26.2
291
24.8
29.7

29.7

Variance

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.1
-0.3
0.4
0.1
0.2

-0.1
-0.3
0.1
0.0
0.3
0.1

0.1
0.2
-0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2

-0.2
-0.4
-0.3
0.4
0.0
-0.3

-0.6
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GAW Wednesday, 08 May 2024

Box

Race# 11

A~ 0N

Race# 12

o o N

Greyhound
Rippin' Jake
Give Me Room
Bella Mac
That's Grace

Todd's Pearl

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Sylvia's Song
Blue Yap

Our Laura Rose
Devil Energy
Diligent

Aston Floyd

Mixed 3/4/Provincial 2/400

Impulsive
Singin' Jules
Springvale Roxy
Irene

Go Go Snow

Last

28.5
28.0
26.0
27.5
28.3

27.2
35.6
27.9
30.1
26.0
31.4

32.8
27.9
26.5
259
28.6

This
27.9
27.9
26.1
28.2
284

27.6
35.7
28.0
29.9
26.2
31.5

32.8
27.5
26.6
26.4
28.5

Variance

-0.6
-0.1
0.1
0.7
0.1

0.4
0.1
0.1
-0.2
0.2
0.1

0.0
-0.4
0.1
0.5
-0.1
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